
 

R$ 1,00

ANO RECEITAS 

PREVIDENCIÁRIAS

DESPESAS 

PREVIDENCIÁRIAS

RESULTADO 

PREVIDENCIÁRIO

SALDO

2014 1.597.146,37 55.897,66 1.541.248,71 7.142.378,93

2015 1.702.232,08 55.897,66 1.646.334,42 8.788.713,35

2016 1.820.234,67 55.897,66 1.764.337,01 10.553.050,35

2017 1.943.391,00 144.753,19 1.798.637,81 12.351.688,16

2018 2.068.822,01 236.363,26 1.832.458,75 14.184.146,91

2019 2.196.501,51 304.853,79 1.891.647,72 16.075.794,63

2020 2.327.954,22 385.699,12 1.942.255,10 18.018.049,73

2021 2.462.667,90 456.018,58 2.006.649,31 20.024.699,05

2022 2.603.767,33 592.007,06 2.011.760,27 22.036.459,32

2023 2.738.495,80 630.313,30 2.108.182,51 24.144.641,83

2024 2.879.149,84 741.204,65 2.137.945,19 26.282.587,01

2025 3.021.731,26 823.906,71 2.197.824,55 28.480.411,57

2026 3.168.048,50 964.811,12 2.203.237,37 30.683.648,94

2027 3.314.834,98 1.052.874,04 2.261.960,93 32.945.609,87

2028 3.465.290,79 1.206.767,40 2.258.523,39 35.204.133,26

2029 3.615.687,74 1.408.644,67 2.207.043,07 37.411.176,33

2030 3.763.144,72 1.600.408,18 2.162.736,54 39.573.912,87

2031 3.908.093,65 1.817.951,59 2.090.142,06 41.664.054,94

2032 4.048.838,77 1.876.037,98 2.172.800,78 43.836.855,72

2033 4.194.696,77 2.282.912,70 1.911.784,07 45.748.639,79

2034 4.325.048,67 2.567.756,11 1.757.292,56 47.505.932,35

2035 4.446.287,52 2.933.382,75 1.512.904,77 49.018.837,12

2036 4.553.021,12 3.061.222,56 1.491.798,56 50.510.635,69

2037 4.658.647,95 3.391.172,49 1.267.475,46 51.778.111,15

2038 4.750.976,57 3.768.799,79 982.176,78 52.760.287,93

2039 4.826.350,08 3.916.258,69 910.091,39 53.670.379,32

2040 4.897.562,89 4.011.142,17 886.420,72 54.556.800,04

2041 4.967.521,54 4.089.044,57 878.476,97 55.435.277,00

2042 5.037.171,29 4.144.182,77 892.988,52 56.328.265,53

2043 5.107.861,15 4.241.783,61 866.077,54 57.194.343,07

2044 5.177.107,45 4.329.019,58 848.087,87 58.042.430,94

2045 5.245.447,19 4.402.375,06 843.072,13 58.885.503,07

2046 5.313.660,53 4.495.714,19 817.946,34 59.703.449,41

2047 5.380.542,62 4.555.999,16 824.543,46 60.527.992,87

2048 5.447.998,58 4.775.369,41 672.629,17 61.200.622,04

2049 5.458.484,68 4.709.808,27 748.676,41 61.949.298,45

2050 5.521.269,74 4.739.637,38 781.632,36 62.730.930,81

2051 5.586.210,80 4.758.672,07 827.538,73 63.558.469,54

2052 5.654.086,67 4.796.741,44 857.345,23 64.415.814,77

2053 5.723.933,17 4.837.277,84 886.655,33 65.302.470,10

2054 5.795.722,33 4.902.864,72 892.857,62 66.195.327,71
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2055 5.868.069,53 4.990.731,74 877.337,79 67.072.665,50

2056 5.939.673,30 5.060.252,44 879.420,85 67.952.086,36

2057 6.011.591,68 5.130.664,48 880.927,20 68.833.013,55

2058 6.083.791,98 5.201.978,74 881.813,24 69.714.826,79

2059 6.156.238,88 5.274.206,21 882.032,67 70.596.859,47

2060 6.228.894,34 5.347.358,04 881.536,30 71.478.395,77

2061 6.301.717,34 5.421.445,48 880.271,86 72.358.667,63

2062 6.374.663,79 5.496.479,93 878.183,86 73.236.851,49

2063 6.447.686,26 5.572.472,93 875.213,33 74.112.064,82

2064 6.520.733,81 5.628.197,66 892.536,15 75.004.600,96

2065 6.595.026,08 5.705.930,51 889.095,57 75.893.696,54

2066 6.669.319,31 5.762.989,81 906.329,50 76.800.026,04

2067 6.744.856,06 5.842.501,74 902.354,32 77.702.380,36

2068 6.820.365,86 5.900.926,75 919.439,11 78.621.819,47

2069 6.897.114,44 5.959.936,02 937.178,42 79.558.997,89

2070 6.975.143,20 6.042.080,46 933.062,74 80.492.060,63

2071 7.053.143,00 6.102.501,26 950.641,73 81.442.702,36

2072 7.132.417,69 6.163.526,28 968.891,42 82.411.593,78

2073 7.213.009,73 6.225.161,54 987.848,20 83.399.441,98

2074 7.294.963,77 6.287.413,15 1.007.550,61 84.406.992,59

2075 7.378.326,78 6.350.287,29 1.028.039,49 85.435.032,08

2076 7.463.148,22 6.413.790,16 1.049.358,06 86.484.390,14

2077 7.549.480,16 6.453.756,69 1.095.723,48 87.580.113,62

2078 7.638.827,74 6.518.294,25 1.120.533,49 88.700.647,10

2079 7.729.899,96 6.583.477,20 1.146.422,76 89.847.069,87

2080 7.822.763,94 6.624.408,18 1.198.355,76 91.045.425,63

2081 7.918.984,68 6.690.652,26 1.228.332,42 92.273.758,05

2082 8.017.247,22 6.757.558,78 1.259.688,43 93.533.446,48

2083 8.117.636,74 6.799.475,97 1.318.160,77 94.851.607,25

2084 8.221.782,68 6.867.470,73 1.354.311,95 96.205.919,20

2085 8.328.348,26 6.909.971,30 1.418.376,96 97.624.296,16

2086 8.439.010,81 6.952.635,14 1.486.375,67 99.110.671,83

2087 8.554.008,88 7.022.161,49 1.531.847,39 100.642.519,23

2088 8.671.993,41 7.065.415,87 1.606.577,54 102.249.096,77
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